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NO'
4

31
39
7
20

929
104

362
454
847

DRIVER

Peter Moulsdale
Stephen Kent
Alistair Lindsay
Ben Purnell
James Blake
James Allen
Bruce Robinson
Paul Sheard
Kevin Whyte
Tom Evans
Ben Hudson
Matthew Parkes
Leslie Chapelhow
Ryan Edgecumbe
Lucas Dryden

FUN CUP ENDURANCE CHAMPIONSHIP

NO'

1

14

92

97

98

103

104

111

146

158

169

200

207

210

214

220

225

246

248

249

251

257

557

DRIVER

Chris Dovell
Riley Phillips
Simon Rudd
Gary Bate
Paul Turner
Nathan Harrison
Chris Brown
Martin Davies
Mika Brown
Andre Renom
Pierre Renom
Jonathan Railton
Angus Gough
Christopher Weatherill
Tom Greensall
Greg Evans
Paul Hardy
Jamie Day
Tom Fawcett
Craig Butterworth
lan Wood
Ben Pitch
Neil Plimmer
Gary Summers
Darren Brown
Joe Wiggin
Rob Croydon
Johnny Mowlem
Gareth Williams
Mark Burton
Graham Pattle
Julian Thomas
David Denyer
Mike Devlin
Matt Hogg
Lewis Thompson
Nicholas Highton
Barry Thompson
Fabulous Randaccio
Farquini Deott
Ted Bradbury
Vlad Vassiliev
Darren Burke
Matt Topham
Jason Minshaw
Guy Minshaw
Jack Minshaw
Peter Belshaw
Teddy Wilson
Miguel Faisca
lan Morris
John Whitehouse
Steve Ruston
Kristian Rose

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR

Privateer

Motor City Performance
Driver
i-tech Racing / M4 Tyres

James Allen Racing / James Allen Interiors

Paul Sheard Motorsports

Privateer
Privateer

Privateer
On The Edge Motorsports
Intercars of Carlisle

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR

Team Olympian - GRD

Greenheath

22GT Racing

Renom Racing

BERT

AxiaMetrics

Xcel EDF Motorsport

GCl Racing

PLR Racing

Team Summers

Rare Vinyl TLR

Red River Sport

Demon Tweeks 2

Racelogic

Seed Data

Team FFS

225 - WVio / Hofmanns Motorsport

VapeClub with EDF Motorsports

Team Disruptive

Demon Tweeks

Sherardize UK

FF Corse

Signature RV

CAR
BMW M2
Audi TFSI 2.0
Ford RSR
AudiTT 2.0 TFSI
Ford Focus RS 2WD
Mazda MX5 Mk3
Ford Fiesta ST150
BMW M3

Ford Fiesta MK6
AudiTT 2.0 TFSI
Mk2 Ford Fiesta XR2

CAR
Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

cc
3000
2000
2800
2000
2500
2000
2000
3000

2000
2000
1800

cc
1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

CLASS

CLASS

T T



DEMON TWEEKS AUDI TT CUP CHAMPIONSHIP

NO'
5
9

13

24

33

37

39

44

55

57

69

7

73

922

156

211

454

DRIVER

Sam Meagher
Jonathan Williams
Andrew Rogerson

Paul Savage

Patrick Booth

David Robb

James Blake

Charles Budd

lain Dowler

Sam Heading

Paul Luti
Matt Luff
Ross Makar
Jordan Stilp
Luke Jennings
Ruby Smith
Ryan Edgecumbe

MODIFIED FORD SERIES

NO'
13
15
18
28
29
31
33
35
43
49
66
7
84
95
29
333
362
847
959

DRIVER

Dave Barrett
Stephen Primett
Andy Robinson

Scott Tollan

Mike Thurley

Ben Purnell

Paul Nevill

Chris Harrison

Stefan Marsh

Piers Warwick

David Guthrie

James Allen
Allister Mcmillan

Dave Cockell

Kevin Whyte

lain Blackley

Leslie Chapelhow
Lucas Dryden
Mick Head

SUNDAY PAID PRACTICE

NO'
1

18
19
27

82
920

104

123

167

721

DRIVER
David Drinkwater
Adam Read
Peter Moulsdale
Stephen Kent
James Alford
Alistair Lindsay
Wes Payne
Daryl Cresswell
Paul Hearnden
Harry Barton
Alessandro Ballesteros
Jeremy Evans
Philip Hart
Lee Collins
Bruce Robinson
Paul Sheard
Tom Evans
Ben Hudson
Matthew Parkes
James Millar
Mark Curran
William Lynch
Ryan Hooker
Chris Murphy

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR

4G Racing

Misty Racing - Made Training / Myeloma UK
Powerbell Service LTD & First Choice Maintenance
Paul Savage Racing

4G Racing

Area Motorsport

i-tech Racing / M4 Tyres

Pristine Condition International

NRH Motors

Rob Boston Racing / M&M Office Supplies / ODM UK
Finishline UK LTD

Area Motorsport

4G Racing

RBR / TRUE CAR SALES / GHOST WHEEL REFURBS
First Choice Maintenance with Powerbell Services
Rob Boston Racing

On The Edge Motorsports

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR
MTS Motorspor
Privateer
ARobinson Auto Centre
MJ Racing
Mike Thurley Racing
Privateer
T Nevill &Co Ltd
Privateer
Privateer
Crossways Motorsport
Boamerang Racing
James Allen Racing/James Allen Interiors
MJ Racing
Warsop Motor Company
Privateer
1B Automotive Services Ltd
Privateer
Intercars of Carlisle
AME Motorsport

TEAM NAME / SPONSOR

Team Maha
Privateer
TSR Performance

Motor City Performance
Brake Dancer Racing + GP Motorsport

Barton Racing powered by Geoff Steel
Racing with Autism UK
Semprini Racing / Marketing Delivery / MEP

Privateer
Paul Sheard Motorsports

Privateer

Puretrack Racking

TOADMOTORSPORT

Woodrow Motorsport

CAR

AudiTT 2.0 TFSI
AudiTT 2.0 TFSI
AudiTT 2.0 TFSI
AudiTT 2.0 TFSI
AudiTT 2.0 TFSI
AudiTT 2.0 TFSI
AudiTT 2.0 TFSI
AudiTT 2.0 TFSI
AudiTT 2.0 TFSI
AudiTT 2.0 TFSI
AudiTT 2.0 TFSI
AudiTT 2.0 TFSI
AudiTT 2.0 TFSI
AudiTT 2.0 TFSI
AudiTT 2.0 TFSI
AudiTT 2.0 TFSI
AudiTT 2.0 TFSI

CAR

Fiesta MK5
Escort MK1
Falcon Supercar
Escort Cosworth
Escort MK1 Zakspeed
RSR
Escort
RSR
Focus MK2
Escort Mk1
Fiesta 2005
Focus RS2WD
Escort Cosworth 4x4
Escort Cosworth
Fiesta ST150
Puma
Fiesta MK6
MK2 Fiesta XR2
Escort Cosworth

CAR
BMW Compact

BMW M2
Audi TT

Audi TFSI 2.0
Mazda RX-8

BMW M3
Audi TT
Honda Civic Type R

Caterham 310R
Mazda MX5 MK3

BMW M3

ClioRS 200

BMW M3

BMW E36 M3

cc

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

cc

1600
1600
7000
1998
2000
2800
2300
2300
2500
1800
1600
2500
2000
2200
2000
1700
2000
1800
2000

cc
1900

3000

2000

2000
1300

3500
2000
2400

1600
2000

3000

1997

3400

3000

CLASS

CLASS

SA
SA

SB
At

SA

SA
A+

SA
SA

A+

CLASS



PBS BRAKES SUPERSPORT ENDURANCE CUP

NO' DRIVER TEAM NAME / SPONSOR CAR cC CLASS
1 David Drinkwater Team Maha BMW Compact 1900 Club C
Adam Read
4 Peter Moulsdale Privateer BMW M2 3000 ProA
Stephen Kent
5 James Alford TSR Performance AudiTT 2000 ProC
6 Alistair Lindsay Motor City Performance Audi TFSI 2.0 2000 Club B
8 Wes Payne Brake Dancer Racing + GP Motorsport Mazda RX-8 1300 Club B
Daryl Cresswell
Paul Hearnden
18 Harry Barton Barton Racing powered by Geoff Steel BMW M3 3500 ProA
19 Alessandro Ballesteros Racing with Autism UK Audi TT 2000 Club A
27 Jeremy Evans Semprini Racing / Marketing Delivery / MEP Honda Civic Type R 2400 Club A
Philip Hart
82 Lee Collins Privateer Caterham 310R 1600 ProB
90 Bruce Robinson Paul Sheard Motorsports Mazda MX5 MK3 2000 Club A
Paul Sheard
104 Tom Evans Privateer BMW M3 3000 ProA
BenHudson
Matthew Parkes
123 James Millar Puretrack Racking Clio RS 200 1997 Club C
Mark Curran
167 William Lynch TOADMOTORSPORT BMW M3 3400 ProA
Ryan Hooker
721 Chris Murphy Woodrow Motorsport BMW E36 M3 3000 ProA
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